Aperol Spritz

Vermuth rojo o blanco
Campari
Vino Fino Sdnchez Romate
Vino *verdejo” de Rueda
Vino tinto de Rioja
Vino tinto de la Ribera
Cerveza de barril:
Amistel, Heineken 0.0, Radler
Cerverza en botella:

Heineken, Estrella Galicia, Amstel Oro, Paulaner, Mahou,
Alhamlbora, B Alcdazar, 70/18, Amstel Oro 0.0, El Aguila

lberian Ham from Salamanca
Grilled octopus
Croguettes with iberian ham and spinachs

Authentic Cantdbric Sea anchovies *00” on tomato bed

Elberian Hors d ouvres

Stuffed sweet red peppers with cod

Griled Huelva prawns

Scrambled eggs with ham, mushrooms and green garlic

Carpaccio - thin slices of raw siroin steak

Terrace service + 10%

26.00€
24.00€
11,00€
20.00€
25.00€
13.00€
27.00€
11.00€

13.00€



Risotto (with mushroom or dried tomato and capers)

Little green beans with pepper sauce and iberian ham
Seasonal artichokes sauteed with ham
“Escadlivada”(roasted vegetables with goat cheese)
Stuffed aubergine gratin

Asparmragus two sauces (mayonnaise and vincigrette)

Vegetables pie gratfin with mayonnaise
~
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Sesonal salad (fomato, lettuce and onion)

Mixed salad  (tomato, lettuce, onion, tuna, asparragus and clives)

12.00€

12.00€

13.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

7.00€

9.50€

Salad “Caprichosa” (Fresh lettuces, goat cheese, cooked ham, tomato chemry, com and tuna) 14.00€

Salmon and avocado salad (salmon, avocado, prawms, Feta cheese, lettuce)

Partridge salad ( Partrige, lettuce, carrot, melon, strawbenies and raisins)

Tuna salad with red fomatos

White grat beans from "La Granja de San lldefonso™
Noodle soup

Gazpacho

Terrace service + 10%

14.00€

14.00€

14.00€

13.00€

7.00€

7,00€



“This moming, as we have done the last forty years, we have lit our oven and
roasted suckiing pig and lamb. Thus , we can bring fo your fable the best of the
gastfronomic and cultural heriftage of Segovia. We invite you to enjoy and parti-

cipate in this fradifion”

Roast suckling pork 26.00€

"4 Roast suckiing lamb (for 2) 60.00€

Griled beef enfrecott 25.00€

Griled beef tenderioin 26.00€

Griled babylamb chops 22.00€

lberian pork fenderloin with wine cover truffled mashed potatoes 23.00¢
and griled vegetables

Baked cod on carot and tomato sauce 20.00€

Griled red tuna with Teriyaki sauce 26.00€

Swordfish with garlic and parsley 19.00€

Wild sole fish from Cantalbric Sea 36.00€

Terrace service + 10%



